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Part Number

5140099-46
5140099-50
5140099-51
5140099-61
5140099-52
5140099-53
5140099-31
5140099-54
5140099-55
5140099-08
5140099-56
5140099-57
5140099-59
5140099-60
5140099-62
5140099-64
5140099-66
5140099-68
5140099-69
5140099-70
5140099-73
5140099-74
5140099-75
A15971

5140099-76
5140099-77
5140099-78

PartsList for 50-788 Type 1

Description

MOTOR

GASKET

SCREW
WASHER
BLOWER COVER
STAR WASHER
HEX BOLT
GASKET
IMPELLER
FILTER
BLOWER HOUSING
DUST INTAKE PORT
CROSS PANEL
SUPPORT PANEL
BASE

CASTER

BAND CLAMP
DUST BAG
CASTER

SCREW

CAP

FLEX HOSE
CLAMP

ID LABEL
CAPACITOR
CAPACITOR
SWITCH
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Qty Required
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Item Number

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
63
70

Part Number

5140099-79
5140099-80
N055248
N060608
N064027
A16716
N045431
A24358
5140099-81
5140099-82
5140099-09
5140099-10
5140099-11
5140099-30
5140099-34
5140099-35
5140099-38
5140099-39
5140099-42
5140099-83
5140099-84
5140099-85
NO061245
N072494
N061244
A24379
5140099-47

PartsList for 50-788 Type 1

Description

KEY

SCREW

WARNING LABEL
NAMEPLATE
MOTOR LABEL
ROTATION LABEL
DANGER LABEL
WARNING LABEL

CIRCUIT BREAKER

HANDLE
SHAFT
PADDLE
CANVAS
HANDLE
GEAR WHEEL
BEARING
SEAL

BASE

CLAMP

CLIP

PAL NUT
SCREW
LABEL
LABEL
LABEL
WARNING LABEL
POWER CORD
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Item Number

71
72
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
86
87
846

Part Number

5140099-48
5140099-49
5140099-58
5140099-63
5140099-65
5140099-67
5140099-71
5140099-72
5140099-12
5140099-28
5140099-29
5140099-32
5140099-33
5140099-36
5140099-37
5140099-87

PartsList for 50-788 Type 1

Description

STRAIN RELIEF
SWITCH BOX
SCREW

NUT

LOCK WASHER
BAG CLAMP
FLAT WASHER
NUT

HEX BOLT
FLAT WASHER
NUT

FLAT WASHER
HANDLE COVER
HEX BOLT
FLAT WASHER

HARDWARE PACK
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Qty Required

16
32
20



